State of Wisconsin

Date of enactmentEebruary 8, 2008
2007 Assembly Bill 181 Date of publication*:February 22, 2008

2007 WISCONSIN ACT 47

AN ACT to create 443.015 of the statutesglating to: continuing education for architectandscape architects, pro
fessionalengineers, designers of engineering systems, and land surveyors.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in 443.015 Examining board to establish continuing
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: education requirements. The examining boardhay
establishcontinuing education requirements for renewal
SecTioN 1. 443.015 of the statutes is created to read: of a credential issued under this chapter

* Section 9911, WisconsIN STaTUTES 200506 : Bective date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislatu
the governotrs partial veto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it tatssbill take ééct on the day after its date of publicati
asdesignated” by the secretary of state [the date of publication may not be more than 10 working days after the date of enactment].



